
From: Soura, Christian
To: Erica Brown <Erica.Brown@scdhhs.gov>

Date: 8/14/2014 3:59:04 PM
Subject: FW: South Carolina's Pay-for-Success Project

Attachments: 8-14-2014 Cindy Mann - Pay-for-Success Project.pdf

                It seems unlikely to me that you wouldn’t have this final version already…and it’s entirely possible you were 
BCC’d…but since you weren’t openly copied on this, I figured I’d pass it along…
 
CLS
 
 
Christian L. Soura
Deputy Chief of Staff
 
(803) 543-0792
ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
 
From: Jan Polatty [mailto:POLATTYJ@scdhhs.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, August 14, 2014 3:17 PM

To: Mann, Cynthia (CMS/CMCS) (Cynthia.Mann@cms.hhs.gov)

Cc: Adam.Goldstein@cms.hhs.gov; Rosa.Mack@cms.hhs.gov; Glaze, Jackie L. (CMS/CMCHO) (Jackie.Glaze@cms.hhs.gov); 
Supra, John; Soura, Christian

Subject: South Carolina's Pay-for-Success Project
 
Ms. Mann,
 
Please see the attached letter from Director Keck regarding South Carolina’s Pay-for-Success project.  A hard copy will 
be sent as well. 
 
Have a great afternoon.
 
Thanks, Jan
 
 

Jan Polatty
Executive Assistant
POLATTYJ@scdhhs.gov
803.898.2504

cell: 803-351-6126

1801 Main Street

Columbia, SC - 29201

www.scdhhs.gov

 
Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health and 
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

 
Confidentiality Note

mailto:Soura,%20Christian
mailto:Erica.Brown@scdhhs.gov
mailto:POLATTYJ@scdhhs.gov
http://www.scdhhs.gov
https://www.facebook.com/SCMedicaid
https://twitter.com/scmedicaid
http://www.pinterest.com/scmedicaid
http://www.scdhhs.gov/


This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent 
responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or 
copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. 


If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.


